DreamTree Preschool Calendar
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*Winter Break Daycare

*Parent Teacher Conference
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*Spring Break Daycare
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School District Break (Daycare)

School Closure (Federal Holidays)

Parent Teacher Conference

2025 to 2026
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*Mid-Winter Break Daycare

May 2026
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*Parent Teacher Conference

Aug 2026
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Summer Program

|
September 1 Monday Labor Day
October 13 Monday Columbus Day
November 11 Tuesday Veterans Day
November 27 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
December 25 Thursday Christmas Day
January 1 Thursday New Year's Day
January 19 Monday Birthday of Martin Luther King, |r.



https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/labor-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/columbus-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/veterans-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/thanksgiving-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/christmas-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/new-years-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/martin-luther-king-jr-day.html

February 16 16 Monday Washington’s Birthday (aka Presidents Day)
May 25 Monday Memorial Day

June 19 Friday Juneteenth National Independence Day
July 31 Friday Independence Day

September 7 Monday Labor Day

October 12 Monday Columbus Day

November 11 Wednesday Veterans Day

November 26 Thursday Thanksgiving Day

December 25

Friday

Christmas Day



https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/washingtons-birthday.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/memorial-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/juneteenth.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/independence-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/labor-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/columbus-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/veterans-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/thanksgiving-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/christmas-day.html

